

Ref No. SG9364

Date: 20 March 2020

REQUEST:

1. What is the name of your PAS supplier?
2. How much per does this cost per annum?
3. What is the length of your contract for this service?
4. What is the total cost of your contract?
5. When does this contract expire?
6. What is the name of your EPR supplier? (if different from your PAS supplier).
7. How much per does this cost per annum?
8. What is the length of your contract for this service?
9. What is the total cost of your contract?
10. When does this contract expire?
11. Does your trust run community services? (e.g. district nursing) (if no, simply state "No").
12. If so, what is the name of your PAS/EPR supplier? (if it the same as for Mental Health, simply state "Same").
13. If it is different to the Mental Health part of the organisation, what is the name of your PAS/EPR supplier?
14. How much per does this cost per annum?
15. What is the length of your contract for this service?
16. What is the total cost of your contract?
17. When does this contract expire?

OUR RESPONSE:

1. The Trust does not use a Patient Administration System.
2. N/A
3. N/A
4. N/A
5. N/A
6. TPP SystemOne and Servelec RiO
7. Approx. £700k per year for both contracts.
8. 3 years
9. Approx. £4 million over both contracts.
10. TPP SystemOne – July 2024
Servelec RiO – November 2020
11. Yes
12. Same
13. N/A
14. See response to question 7.
15. See response to question 8.
16. See response to question 9.
17. See response to question 10.

